
SUMMER 2018 TASTE OF OLLI: ENROLLMENT FORM 

DOB (new students ONLY) 

Phone 

Step 1: Fill out student information. 

Full Name 

Email  

Address  (new students ONLY)  

Step 2: Select the classes you want. Classes are sorted by day. 

Select Class # Day Date Time Location* Instructor Title 

1280 Tuesday 12-Jun 10:00 - 12:00 Broome Perry The Human Story of the Channel Islands 

1284 Tuesday 12-Jun 1:00 - 3:00 Broome Smith Bobby Fischer:  Chess on the World 

1281 Wednesday 13-Jun 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Perry Art and Ritual in Native California 

1285 Thursday 14-Jun 10:00 - 12:00 Studio CI Steele Ocean Litter and Microplastics:  New Wave of Research 

1289 Saturday 16-Jun 10:30-12:30 CI Boating Ctr. Wilcox Sideshow to Main Tent: College Sports History 

1279 Tuesday 19-Jun 10:00 - 12:00 Broome Parmar The Power of Stem Cells 

1275 Tuesday 19-Jun 1:00 - 3:00 Broome Kaye Lifeboat No. 8:  Surviving the Titanic 

1273 Wednesday 20-Jun 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Johnson The Federal Reserve System: The Mystery Revealed 

1270 Thursday 21-Jun 10:00 - 12:00 Studio CI Fan China's Clean Power 

1271 Saturday 23-Jun 10:30 - 12:30 CI Boating Ctr. Garlington The Land Down Under 

1267 Tuesday 26-Jun 10:00 - 12:00 Broome Chari China and India - A Geopolitical Survey 

1287 Tuesday 26-Jun 1:00 - 3:00 Broome Taylor Drunk Monks 

1286 Wednesday 27-Jun 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Stevenson Poetry and Controversy 

1291 Thursday 28-Jun 10:00 - 12:00 Studio CI Zoraster The Pre-Raphaelite Brotherhood 

1268 Saturday 30-Jun 10:30 - 12:30 CI Boating Ctr. Clifford Where is E.T.?  Are We Alone? 

1265 Tuesday 10-Jul 10:00 - 12:00 Broome Baffa Exploring the Deep Sea (from Your Own Living Room) 

1269 Tuesday 10-Jul 1:00 - 3:00 Broome Evans In the Beginning:  The Story of CSUCI 

1266 Wednesday 11-Jul 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Bishop The Psychology of Mass Shootings 

1277 Thursday 12-Jul 10:00 - 12:00 Studio CI Mangrobang Robotics, Automation: Our Changing Society 

1288 Tuesday 17-Jul 10:00 - 12:00 Broome Usera The Art of Persuading Others 

1272 Tuesday 17-Jul 1:00 - 3:00 Broome Gooch California:  A "Nation" Disguised as a State Faces Elections 

1282 Wednesday 18-Jul 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Russell Five American Architects Who Shook the World 

1290 Thursday 19-Jul 10:00 - 12:00 Studio CI Zoraster The Artists of the Bloomsbury Group 

1283 Saturday 21-Jul 10:30 - 12:30 CI Boating Ctr. Singer Exodus: The Ship that Launched a Nation 

1276 Tuesday 24-Jul 10:00 - 12:00 Broome Mack Ethical Issues with Advances in Medical Technology 

1278 Tuesday 24-Jul 1:00 - 3:00 Broome Meeker Artificial Intelligence and Consciousness 

1274 Wednesday 25-Jul 1:00 - 3:00 VACE Kaufer Trial by Fire in the Urban Chaparral Interface 

Step 3: Calculate total owed. TOTAL (at $15 per class) = 

Step 4: Submit payment. To pay for classes, please mail a check payable to CSUCI with “OLLI” in the memo line to OLLI at CSUCI, 
One University Drive, Sage Hall 2109, Camarillo, CA 93012. You can also pay online through your myCI account.   

*Addresses of specific locations can be found in catalog. 
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